[N I NV, T S US)

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22,
23.
24.
258
26.

27,

28.
29.
30.
31.
B398
3

34.

fit{a %

{883 RM3,000,000.00

- LIM SEONG HAI CAPITAL BERHAD

MEBESTRAT
- EERKNTESBHEMNSS

- FEREL. FERUL. TEHEIESK

}5#k =T RM1,000,000.00

- EEESKOITESBEHRS

- BRARXIEABRAD-BZEREIESK
- BIESKANESEAE

- BESKRTEEEERE

- BEREIESK

- FREIESK

- MRERESE

10.
11.
12.
13.

FRBSE

CRYSTAL PROMENADE SDN BHD
EEFLTE

SEBHEZF AT

53 RM500,000.00
THIERIESK
BIESKEBMHHE

MIBES

R CES= RPN
15#k=m RM400,000.00
RIMBUNAN KUASA SDN BHD

{53 H RM300,000.00
YBFEIKE

i5#A 3™ RM200,000.00

SEBMEREJP AL

YONMING AUTO & INDUSTRIAL PARTS
SDN BHD

SANYI ORCHID SDN BHD

FRAES

AN L

ERLESE

DIAMOND TECHNIQUE SDN BHD

18Bt3™H RM150,000.00

ES=BIER

}5@k3™m RM100,000.00

WL GREAT BUILDER ENGINEERING SDN BHD

EEVMRERAT

ETRFPEHERAT - ESZTEEIBEBLAMN

IHEnEs

ASTANMAX CORPORATION SDN BHD

CONCORD HOUSING DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD
(UOA GROUP)

183 RM60,000.00

GROWCHEM SDN BHD

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41
- BFRERES
43
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
S,

528
538
54.

558
56.
s
58.
508
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.

66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
7l
/28
{38

{E5Et5™m RM50,000.00
KR 5eEE

G-PILE SISTEM SDN BHD
BRAAR L

ERBRAT

BRA%E

EBUDIE

EIEERE

BB E

TOWER BUILD STEEL SDN BHD
EHBRAT

TERUS JAYA AUTO (M) SDN BHD
CHIA MOI LEE ($7103%)

{8t 3™ RM30,000.00
FORDCON JAYA SDN BHD
TAMAN NIAGA WARIS &=l
ERB)BRAT

METTA VOLUNTEER CENTRE
{8Ht5H RM25,000.00

ECO RETAIL EMPIRE SDN BHD
ECO RETAIL MART SDN BHD
MERU PERKASA SDN BHD

18Et3™H RM20,000.00
A= ST

KB

PRI EESEE

CYML GROUP SDN BHD
KERHRKR SRBRTTE
P EEBHBIAIREER
EC PILES SDN BHD
BERIRITAE
EXRETERIREESE
183 RM15,000.00
HELES
BrHEalEs

j5#k3m RM10,727.00
BRR ST

B3 ™H RM10,222.00
MR LIM HOCK WAH
}8#k3™m RM10,000.00
SPEA ELE

PROTASCO DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD

SERXERE
ItInE 5%
i)z e

> /_,ﬁk\\\\\

74.
75:
76.
{7/
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
938
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
12418
122.
123"
124.
1257

{5#k3™ RM10,000.00
HNWERAD
ERIRESTE

EXANT LT

RMERESTE

ERET LT

BB

B—E

BIBERTE

MR

BREBRSTE

BIEHBUNE

AIEHEINE

HOCOOLING SDN BHD
XFREE

MR LIEW CHEE KEONG
FEFH L

BAKE WELL SUPPLIES SDN BHD
BREEQTHBRAT
SRESE (PE)
PERITE

PN |

MEIRESE

BREM HOLDING BERHAD
BLRES

JURUKUR BAHAN FPS SDN BHD
FESERASERAD
CITY-LITE LETRIK SDN BHD
Pyl e

XHEAES

2T

ERET T

BXESTE

BXIatE

EES g mm

BXIESRE

BRI ERAT
TS

DATUK SOO CHUNG YEE
EETTE

rise e

MIKEBSEE

{RFERSCAE

E=BFRKM

BRENEE
ESTEREM
EZEBIMW
I

FRIBSS A

MEmTE

ASTAHL HOLDINGS SDN BHD
PEESTRATTIENPEIR

126.

12474
128.
129.
130.
131.
11324

133.
134.

1358

136.

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155
156.
1572
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

164.

165.

166.
167.
168.

{883 Mm RM10,000.00

MKH OIL PALM (EAST KALIMANTAN)
BERHAD

S8IXUIRIRIS

ESSBRFELT

SRS

GRE 4T

HUP CHING FORKLIFT SERVICES SDN BHD

EXSIM DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD

}8#Ek3™H RM9,000.00
1999FE AS R

WONG FEI NA & FRIEND
i85 ™ RM7,714.00
1998FEASRE

18ik3™H RM6,000.00
ECOREC RESOURCES (M) SDN BHD

i8Et3™m RM5,000.00
MR RICHARD ALEXANDER JOHN CURTIS
BRI
JM PATENT (M) SDN BHD
SALIRAN INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES SDN BHD
NRAHEZBRADT
EEERESEHSS
TSUYOSHI CORPORATION SDN BHD
EHTERAD
MR TEH THEAN SWEE
KAYUMANIS PROPERTIES SDN BHD
THAT SENG CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD
YONG SL & KOH 2545367
ETE
EeE s
p{l==5ves
iy was
DiNed vy
pilb e
BEAEE
KOBE TRUCK SDN BHD
BIRERESCE
HIAP LEONG REALTY SDN BHD
CAO INDUSTRIES SDN BHD
BRERESTE
EEAREBIRAT
PENGERUSI LEMBAGA PENGURUS
SRJK (C) KG BARU AMPANG
TELE BROTHERS TRADING (M) SDN BHD

53 H RM4,280.00
10SIRER X SZE KRB
18#k3™ RM3,000.00
BmESKE

PR MSEE
KIFERK




169.
170.
171.
1§72
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

182.
183.
184.
185.
186. §
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
11978
193.
194.
195.
196.
1978

198.

100

177,

200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.

fHs®

}5#k3H RM3,000.00

ELEHEE

BUASERA

A BN BB = 1t 'Jﬁi

YOSEN CORPORATION SDN BHD
BEEKSTE

ZERIRFEE

KippEs

MR NG CHONG KHIM

HAPPY DOUBLE ACE SDN BHD
FHRLETRAT

MR ALVIN GOH KHENG JIU

MR NG AH HENG @ NG KIAT GUAN
DELIXIUS FOOD SUPPLY SDN BHD

}8ist5 ™ RM2,000.00
GAIDO (M) SDN BHD

oy laal v

ERRESTAE

MR LEE JET

SESTE

MR NG MOON CHUAN

EBA IR chE

SAYO MARKETING SDN BHD
MR LAW POO SIONG
FEEMEIRK

FRIBIFTE

EIERSTE

MR SC YAP

VFKERITE

JIAWAN SPICE MARKETING (M) SDN BHD
MDM TAN MEI LENG

}5#@k3™m RM1,500.00
ENCIK MUHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN
SUHAIMI

{8#@k3m RM1,000.00

TEUEA S A
RIEARICT

PERSE

MeEE25EE

PR T

KYODENSHA TECHNOLOGIES (M) SDN BHD
METRE

MIYATAKE (M) SDN BHD
MR YAP KOK LOON

MR TAN YEAN HONG
MR CHAN KOK FOO
A E

MR LEE JIANG

MS TANG YEE LING

212
213.
214.
213,
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
2201,
2228
228,
224
2258
226.
227.
228.
229
230.
28001,
232
22,
234.
235}
236.
237.
238.
239.

240.

241.

242.

243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
23,
2598
2588

{883 ™ RM1,000.00
MDM KHOR GUAT HONG
KRIEETE
BICEL LT
MDM LOW PEK YONG
pUE-yrgsqun
EENMBS)BRAT
[T RI5EE
MIESHRAT
=y e
pREESE
WMRZTE
PRERASTHE
PERNIAGAAN DIESEL KAJANG SDN BHD
f_ﬁ‘/p\%%é‘z\ 7]__/L4\ ’J-EI:-E
SXRATSR (=F=
%fi?ea%i
T (5555
ROOFSEAL RESOURCES (M) SDN BHD
SRR
=)1152/0\8
HIFORM ENGINEERING (M) SDN BHD
XS=RTeE
MDM PHANG LEE FONG
PN
PRBFRL LT
HOCK GUAN LORRY SDN BHD
MDM SE JEAN DIER

{5#A ™ RM800.00
MR WONG SHYH HAW

{5#A 3™ RM700.00
SBESkAE

{5@k3™m RM600.00
MR CHUA CHING HOO

8@k RM500.00
PRERIBITE

ITREBSEE

MR CHUAH JIA CHENG

MR CHENG YU WEE
NANYANG ELECTRIC CO. (M) SDN BHD
MS VANESSA GO JIA XIN
METEX STEEL SDN BHD

MR CHAN KUAN WAH

MR ONG YEW HONG
BRESH A

ASIA UNION AUTO SDN BHD

\\\\ S

f <

254.
2558
256.
257.
258.

259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
2724
273.

274.

275.
276.
277. 3B
278.
279.
280.
281.

282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.

2Q0

287,

290.
291.
292.
293.

8Bt 3™m RM300.00

MR TANG BAN CHUAN
RE=ZL T

et e

MDM LIM MUI LIAN
ItARgEL

BRI Z4 T

WH ELECTRICAL MARKETING (M) SDN BHD
POWERISE SWITCHGEAR SDN BHD
IHERGE

OtEsscaE

P STE

AR

2RINTE

ESRMGE

G-CAST CONCRETE SDN BHD
MR CHEE CHOY WAN

MR LOW KIM CHONG

MR NG CHAI SENG

MR YIP HOW YUE

MR HANG JOO LEE

{8t 5™ RM280.00
BIREIE

8B 53™m RM200.00
FRETE

EIESE

BSEfE

WERTE

MDM GAN AILYE

MR SEE YAP WENG
MR CHAI PANG YEOW

B3 ™ RM100.00
BEEEE
SRS
EIRTE
EEEE

MR K.C. WONG

MR TAN KIAT POH
MR CHIN SUN SEK

AAD TANT ANITY QTIIUN7 YX7ATT
IVIKN TAIN AINND D1L W VWAITLL

SASA

MR HWANG JIANG WEI
MR KUAN KIANG YING
NG KEAN SIN

* BT ELA T

(8:Z=2024%F12H31H)

=3: RM23,950,933.00




